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UK reporting fund status (page 1) - 30 June 2023

Distribution 2

Umbrella Sub-fund name Share class/ ISIN HMRC Currenc  Per unit Fund Does the fund Distribution Date of Distribution Date of
fund name Series name Reference y of excess distribution remaina per unitin distribution  per unitin distribution
Share reportable date reporting respect of respect of
Class incomeover (5) fund at the the the year
distributions date this reporting
in respect of report is period (2)
the reporting made
period available

(1)(3)(4)
Tabula Global IG Credit Curve

Tabula ICAV Steepener UCITS ETF EUR Acc |IE0OBMQ5Y557 T0167-0047 EUR 2.2327 31 Dec 2023 Yes 0.0000 N/A 0.0000 N/A

Tabula ICAV B%%[SG‘EL%SF Enhanced Inflation USDAcc IECOBMDW\WSS85 T0167-0055 UsD 37003 31 Dec 2023 Yes 0.0000 N/A 0.0000 N/A

TabulaicAy 12bula US Enhanced Inflation GBPHedged 00 BN60ToH70  T0167-0058 GBP 31966 31 Dec 2023 Yes 0.0000 N/A 0.0000 N/A
UCITS ETF Acc

Tabula Icay 12bula USEnhanced nflation  EURHedged - pivoox7  T0167-0056 EUR 00000 31 Dec 2023 Yes 0.0000 N/A 0.0000 N/A
UCITS ETF Acc

Tabula Icay  12bula US Enhanced Inflation CHFHedged - BxgoWs0  T0167-0057 CHF 29990 31 Dec 2023 Yes 0.0000 N/A 0.0000 N/A
UCITS ETF Acc

Tabula IcAy  2bula EURIG Bond Paris- EURAcc  IEOOBN4GXL63 T0167-0063 EUR 01455 31Dec 2023 Yes 0.0000 N/A 0.0000 N/A

aligned Climate UCITS ETF

Tabula EUR IG Bond Paris-
Tabula ICAV aligned Climate UCITS ETF SEK Hedged Acc IEOOBN4GXM70  T0167-0065 SEK 15037 31 Dec2023 Yes 0.0000 N/A 0.0000 N/A

Tabula Haitong Asia Ex-Japan
Tabula ICAV  High Yield Corp USD Bond USD Acc IEOOOLZC9NMoO  T0167-0073 usb 0.7596 31 Dec 2023 Yes 0.0000 N/A 0.0000 N/A
ESG UCITS ETF (USD)

Tabula Haitong Asia Ex-Japan

Tabula ICAV  High Yield Corp USD Bond GBP Hed%\ed IEOOOGETKIK8  T0167-0103 GBP 10288 31 Dec 2023 Yes 0.0000 N/A 0.0000 N/A
ESG UCITS ETF (USD) ce
Tabula Haitong Asia Ex-Japan GBP Hedged

Tabula ICAV  High Yield Corp USD Bond Dist IEOOOXIITCN5  T0167-0104 GBP 0.0493 31 Dec 2023 Yes 0.2498 15 Dec 2022 0.2352 15 June 2023
ESG UCITS ETF (USD)
Tabula Haitong Asia Ex-Japan EUR Hedaed

Tabula ICAV  High Yield Corp USD Bond gDist |IEo0OODOZYQJ7  T0167-0102 EUR 0.0139 31 Dec 2023 Yes 0.3360 15 Dec 2022 0.3852 15 June 2023

ESG UCITS ETF (USD)

Tabula Haitong Asia Ex-Japan
Tabula ICAV  High Yield Corp USD Bond SEK Hedged Acc IEOOOHKXBUB2  T0167-0167 EUR 10.3330 31 Dec 2023 Yes 0.0000 N/A 0.0000 N/A

ESG UCITS ETF (USD)

Notes

1 All per-share figures to 4 decimal places of relevant currency

2 Distribution per share - as at time distribution made

3 Excess is over sum of amounts distributed for the fund's reporting period
4 Excess apportioned among shares at Reporting period end date
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2 5 Date on which Reported Income / excess of Reported Income over distributions taxable in investor's hands: reporting period end date + 6 months
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Umbrella
fund name

Tabula ICAV

Tabula ICAV

Tabula ICAV

Tabula ICAV

Tabula ICAV

Tabula ICAV

Tabula ICAV

Tabula ICAV

Tabula ICAV

Tabula ICAV

Tabula ICAV

Notes

Sub-fund name

Tabula EUR HY Bond Paris-Aligned
Climate UCITS ETF

Tabula GCC Sovereign USD Bonds
UCITS ETF (USD)

Tabula GCC Sovereign USD Bonds
UCITS ETF (USD)

Tabula Global High Yield Fallen
Angels Paris-aligned Climate UCITS
ETF (USD)

Tabula Global High Yield Fallen
Angels Paris-aligned Climate UCITS
ETF (USD)

Tabula Liquid Credit Income UCITS
Fund

Tabula Liquid Credit Income UCITS
Fund

Tabula Liquid Credit Income UCITS
Fund

Tabula Liquid Credit Income UCITS
Fund

Tabula Liquid Credit Income UCITS
Fund

Tabula Liquid Credit Income UCITS
Fund

Share class/
Series name

EUR Acc

USD Acc

GBP Hedged
Dist

USD Acc

SEK Hedged
Acc

EUR Acc
Ordinary

EUR Acc
Founder

GBP Hedged
Acc Ordinary

USD Hedged
Acc Ordinary

USD Hedged
Acc Founder

GBP Hedged
Dist Founder

ISIN

IEOOOVBNHO66

|IEoOOL1I4R04

IEOOOLJGOWK1

IE000JLOSV51

IEO0OOBQ3SE47

|IEOOBNQ2ZHg4

IE0O0BNQ27J19

IE00ODCJINDC2

IE000JOGWGEO

IE0OOYOCBNG66

IEOOOALBVX98

1 All per-share figures to 4 decimal places of relevant currency

2 Distribution per share - as at time distribution made

3 Excess is over sum of amounts distributed for the fund's reporting period

4 Excess apportioned among shares at Reporting period end date

3 5 Date on which Reported Income / excess of Reported Income over distributions taxable in investor's hands: reporting period end date + 6 months

HMRC
Reference

T0167-0092

T0167-0188

To0167-0187

T0167-0165

T0167-0166

T0167-0076

T0167-0080

T0167-0077

T0167-0079

T0167-0083

T0167-0089

Currency Per unit
of Share

Class

EUR

usD

GBP

usD

SEK

EUR

EUR

GBP

usD

usD

GBP

excess
reportable
income over
distributions
in respect of
the reporting
period
(1)(3)(4)

0.3850

0.2220

0.1794

0.0000

0.3958

6.8376

7.0673

0.0000

3.2218

6.4280

6.3920

Fund
distribution
date

(5)

31 Dec 2023

31 Dec 2023

31 Dec 2023

31 Dec 2023

31 Dec 2023

31 Dec 2023

31 Dec 2023

31 Dec 2023

31 Dec 2023

31 Dec 2023

31 Dec 2023

Does the fund

remain a reporting

fund at the date

this report is made

available

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Distribution Date of

per unitin distribution

respect of the

reporting

period (2)
0.0000 N/A
0.0000 N/A
0.0000 N/A
0.0000 N/A
0.0000 N/A
0.0000 N/A
0.0000 N/A
0.0000 N/A
0.0000 N/A
0.0000 N/A
0.0000 N/A

Distribution 2

Distribution
per unitin
respect of
the year

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

distribution

N/7A

N/7A

N/A

N/7A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/7A

N/7A

N/A
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Important information

This document is issued by Tabula Investment Management Limited (“Tabula”), authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (“FCA"). Tabula is a private limited company registered in England and
Wales (Registered no. 11286661). Registered address: 10 Norwich Street, London EC4A 1BD. Business address: 55 Strand, London WC2N 5LR.

In certain EU jurisdictions this document is issued on behalf of KBA Investments Limited ("KBA"). KBA is licensed in terms of the Investment Services Act (Cap 370) as an Investment Firm and regulated by the Malta
Financial Services Authority (Authorisation ID KIL2-IF-16174). KBA Investments Limited (“KBA") is distributor for all funds under the Tabula ICAV umbrella. Registered Office: Trident Park, Notabile Gardens, No 2 -
Level 3, Zone 2, Central Business District, Birkirkara, Malta. Registered in Malta No. Cg7015. A list of EU jurisdictions where KBA acts as distributor is available at www.mfsa.mt/financial-services-register/. For details
of the distributor for this product please contact IR@tabulagroup.com.

The fund detailed in this presentation (‘the Funds") are sub-fund of Tabula ICAV, an open-ended investment company with variable capital and segregated liability between its sub-funds, organised under the laws
of Ireland and authorised by the Central Bank of Ireland.

This is a marketing communication. It is not investment advice and is not an offer to sell or solicitation of an offer to buy any investment. Any decision to invest should be based solely on the Prospectus, Key
Investor Information Document (KIID) and the latest half-yearly and/or annual report, available from your broker, financial advisor or at tabulagroup.com. This document is for Professional Clients (as defined by the
FCA or EU MiFID Rules) only and should not be relied upon by any other persons. It is not for persons who are resident in the United States, Canada or any province or territory thereof, or in any other jurisdiction
where the Fund is not authorised or registered for distribution. You should satisfy yourself as to the full observance of the laws of any country that might be relevant to the subscription, purchase, holding,
exchange, redemption or disposal of any investment. Tabula has not considered the suitability of this investment against your individual needs and risk tolerance. No provider of information presented here,
including index and ratings information, is liable for any damages or losses arising from use of their information or for any losses relating to the accuracy, or completeness of such information. No warranty of
accuracy is given and no liability in respect of any error or omission is accepted.

The information in this document, especially as regards portfolio construction and parameters, reflects the thinking of Tabula as of the date of this document. It may be changed without further notice to you and
should not be relied on for investment decisions.

Past performance is not a guide to future performance and should not be the sole consideration when selecting a product. The price of the investments may go up or down and you may not get back the
amount invested. Your income may fluctuate. The value of investments involving exposure to foreign currencies can be affected by exchange rate movements. The levels and bases of, and reliefs from, taxation
may change.

© 2024 Tabula Investment Management Limited®
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Tabula Investment Management offers a range of UCITS funds delivering passive exposure to fixed income.

Contact us for further information

Phone: +44 20 30909 4700
Email: IR@tabulaim.com

Tabula Investment Management Limited®
55 Strand
London WC2N 5LR
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