Professional investors only

Tabula ICAV – UK fund reporting status

30 June 2023



TABULA

UK reporting fund status (page 1) – 30 June 2023

											Distribution 2		
Umbrella fund name	Sub-fund name	Share class/ Series name	ISIN	HMRC Reference	Currenc y of Share Class	Per unit excess reportable income over distributions in respect of the reporting period (1)(3)(4)	Fund distribution date (5)	Does the fund remain a reporting fund at the date this report is made available	Distribution per unit in respect of the reporting period (2)	Date of distribution	Distribution per unit in respect of the year	Date of distribution	
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Global IG Credit Curve Steepener UCITS ETF	EUR Acc	IE00BMQ5Y557	T0167-0047	EUR	2.2327	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A	
Tabula ICAV	Tabula US Enhanced Inflation UCITS ETF	USD Acc	IE00BMDWWS85	T0167-0055	USD	3.7003	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A	
Tabula ICAV	Tabula US Enhanced Inflation UCITS ETF	GBP Hedged Acc	IE00BN0T9H70	T0167-0058	GBP	3.1966	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A	
Tabula ICAV	Tabula US Enhanced Inflation UCITS ETF	EUR Hedged Acc	IE00BKX90X67	T0167-0056	EUR	0.0000	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N⁄A	0.0000	N/A	
Tabula ICAV	Tabula US Enhanced Inflation UCITS ETF	CHF Hedged Acc	IE00BKX90W50	T0167-0057	CHF	2.9990	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	NZA	0.0000	N/A	
Tabula ICAV	Tabula EUR IG Bond Paris- aligned Climate UCITS ETF	EUR Acc	IE00BN4GXL63	T0167-0063	EUR	0.1455	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N⁄A	0.0000	N/A	
Tabula ICAV	Tabula EUR IG Bond Paris- aligned Climate UCITS ETF	SEK Hedged Acc	IE00BN4GXM70	T0167-0065	SEK	1.5937	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	NZA	0.0000	N/A	
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Haitong Asia Ex-Japan High Yield Corp USD Bond ESG UCITS ETF (USD)	USD Acc	IEoooLZC9NMo	T0167-0073	USD	0.7596	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A	
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Haitong Asia Ex-Japan High Yield Corp USD Bond ESG UCITS ETF (USD)	GBP Hedged Acc	IE000GETKIK8	T0167-0103	GBP	1.0288	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A	
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Haitong Asia Ex-Japan High Yield Corp USD Bond ESG UCITS ETF (USD)	GBP Hedged Dist	IE000XIITCN5	T0167-0104	GBP	0.0493	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.2498	15 Dec 2022	0.2352	15 June 2023	
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Haitong Asia Ex-Japan High Yield Corp USD Bond ESG UCITS ETF (USD)	EUR Hedged Dist	IE000DOZYQJ7	T0167-0102	EUR	0.0139	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.3360	15 Dec 2022	0.3852	15 June 2023	
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Haitong Asia Ex-Japan High Yield Corp USD Bond ESG UCITS ETF (USD)	SEK Hedged Acc	IE000HKX6U62	T0167-0167	EUR	10.3330	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A	

Notes

1 All per-share figures to 4 decimal places of relevant currency

2 Distribution per share - as at time distribution made

3 Excess is over sum of amounts distributed for the fund's reporting period

4 Excess apportioned among shares at Reporting period end date

2 5 Date on which Reported Income / excess of Reported Income over distributions taxable in investor's hands: reporting period end date + 6 months



UK reporting fund status (page 2) – 30 June 2023

											Distribution 2			
Umbrella fund name	Sub-fund name	Share class/ Series name	ISIN	HMRC Reference	Currency of Share Class	Per unit excess reportable income over distributions in respect of the reporting period (1)(3)(4)	Fund distribution date (5)	Does the fund remain a reporting fund at the date this report is made available	Distribution per unit in respect of the reporting period (2)	Date of distribution	Distribution per unit in respect of the year	Date of distribution		
Tabula ICAV	Tabula EUR HY Bond Paris-Aligned Climate UCITS ETF	EUR Acc	IE000V6NHO66	T0167-0092	EUR	0.3850	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A		
Tabula ICAV	Tabula GCC Sovereign USD Bonds UCITS ETF (USD)	USD Acc	IE000L1l4R94	T0167-0188	USD	0.2220	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A		
Tabula ICAV	Tabula GCC Sovereign USD Bonds UCITS ETF (USD)	GBP Hedged Dist	IE000LJG9WK1	T0167-0187	GBP	0.1794	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A		
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Global High Yield Fallen Angels Paris-aligned Climate UCITS ETF (USD)	USD Acc	IE000JL9SV51	T0167-0165	USD	0.0000	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A		
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Global High Yield Fallen Angels Paris-aligned Climate UCITS ETF (USD)	SEK Hedged Acc		T0167-0166	SEK	0.3958	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A		
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Liquid Credit Income UCITS Fund	EUR Acc Ordinary	IE00BN92ZH94	T0167-0076	EUR	6.8376	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A		
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Liquid Credit Income UCITS Fund	EUR Acc Founder	IE00BN92ZJ19	T0167-0080	EUR	7.0673	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A		
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Liquid Credit Income UCITS Fund	GBP Hedged Acc Ordinary	IE000DCJNDC2	T0167-0077	GBP	0.0000	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A		
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Liquid Credit Income UCITS Fund	USD Hedged Acc Ordinary	IE000JOGWGE0	T0167-0079	USD	3.2218	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A		
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Liquid Credit Income UCITS Fund	USD Hedged Acc Founder	IE000Y0CBN66	T0167-0083	USD	6.4280	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A		
Tabula ICAV	Tabula Liquid Credit Income UCITS Fund	GBP Hedged Dist Founder	IE000ALBVX98	T0167-0089	GBP	6.3920	31 Dec 2023	Yes	0.0000	N/A	0.0000	N/A		

Notes

1 All per-share figures to 4 decimal places of relevant currency

2 Distribution per share - as at time distribution made

3 Excess is over sum of amounts distributed for the fund's reporting period

4 Excess apportioned among shares at Reporting period end date

3 5 Date on which Reported Income / excess of Reported Income over distributions taxable in investor's hands: reporting period end date + 6 months



Important information

This document is issued by Tabula Investment Management Limited ("Tabula"), authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority ("FCA"). Tabula is a private limited company registered in England and Wales (Registered no. 11286661). Registered address: 10 Norwich Street, London EC4A 1BD. Business address: 55 Strand, London WC2N 5LR.

In certain EU jurisdictions this document is issued on behalf of KBA Investments Limited ("KBA"). KBA is licensed in terms of the Investment Services Act (Cap 370) as an Investment Firm and regulated by the Malta Financial Services Authority (Authorisation ID KIL2-IF-16174). KBA Investments Limited ("KBA") is distributor for all funds under the Tabula ICAV umbrella. Registered Office: Trident Park, Notabile Gardens, No 2 - Level 3, Zone 2, Central Business District, Birkirkara, Malta. Registered in Malta No. C97015. A list of EU jurisdictions where KBA acts as distributor is available at www.mfsa.mt/financial-services-register/. For details of the distributor for this product please contact IR@tabulagroup.com.

The fund detailed in this presentation ("the Funds") are sub-fund of Tabula ICAV, an open-ended investment company with variable capital and segregated liability between its sub-funds, organised under the laws of Ireland and authorised by the Central Bank of Ireland.

This is a marketing communication. It is not investment advice and is not an offer to sell or solicitation of an offer to buy any investment. Any decision to invest should be based solely on the Prospectus, Key Investor Information Document (KIID) and the latest half-yearly and/or annual report, available from your broker, financial advisor or at tabulagroup.com. This document is for Professional Clients (as defined by the FCA or EU MiFID Rules) only and should not be relied upon by any other persons. It is not for persons who are resident in the United States, Canada or any province or territory thereof, or in any other jurisdiction where the Fund is not authorised or registered for distribution. You should satisfy yourself as to the full observance of the laws of any country that might be relevant to the subscription, purchase, holding, exchange, redemption or disposal of any investment. Tabula has not considered the suitability of this investment against your individual needs and risk tolerance. No provider of information presented here, including index and ratings information, is liable for any damages or losses arising from use of their information or for any losses relating to the accuracy, or completeness of such information. No warranty of accuracy is given and no liability in respect of any error or omission is accepted.

The information in this document, especially as regards portfolio construction and parameters, reflects the thinking of Tabula as of the date of this document. It may be changed without further notice to you and should not be relied on for investment decisions.

Past performance is not a guide to future performance and should not be the sole consideration when selecting a product. The price of the investments may go up or down and you may not get back the amount invested. Your income may fluctuate. The value of investments involving exposure to foreign currencies can be affected by exchange rate movements. The levels and bases of, and reliefs from, taxation may change.

© 2024 Tabula Investment Management Limited®



Tabula Investment Management offers a range of UCITS funds delivering passive exposure to fixed income.

Contact us for further information

Phone: +44 20 3909 4700 **Email:** IR@tabulaim.com

tabulaim.com

Tabula Investment Management Limited® 55 Strand London WC2N 5LR